DECEMBER 2008

DAY ELEV
1 487.03
2 486.50
3 487.65
4 487.35
5 487.94
6 487.25
7 486.61
8 486.00
9 485.33

10 484.98
11 485.74
12 486.62
13 485.96
14 485.27
15 484.63
16 485.33
17 484.70
18 484.25
19 484.96
20 484.24
21 483.60
22 483.26
23 483.82
24 483.26
25 482.95
26 483.49
27 482.98
28 482.42
29 481.94
30 481.37
31 480.81
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS
RELEASE - C.F.S.

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
43,177
42,673 -504
42,211 -462
43,221 +1,010
42,956 -265
43,478 +522
42,867 -611
42,307 -560
41,776 -531
41,201 -575
40,901 -300
41,553 +652
42,315 +762
41,742 -573
41,150 -592
40,606 -544
41,201 +595
40,665 -536
40,285 -380
40,884 +599
40,277 -607
39,742 -535
39,460 -282
39,925 +465
39,460 -465
39,203 -257
39,651 +448
39,228 -423
38,770 -458
38,378 -392
37,920 -458
37,473 -447
-5,704
-5,704

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

38

795
158
558

-13
27

149

631
685
14

25
601

109
603

29
155
501

104
458

5,777
11,459

NEW

MELONES POWER

RELEASE
48 289
52 285
772 285
159 291
537 294
5 293
5 294
38 294
16 298
142 299
627 300
665 300
5 301
5 299
5 298
593 301
18 299
127 300
582 300
6 302
6 299
138 296
463 266
6 236
6 233
438 231
6 227
5 228
17 225
5 229
5 227
5,502 8,619
10,913 17,096

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

POWER
SPILL

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

17,096
0

OUTLET 0
TOTAL 17,096
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RUN DATE: 01/05/2009
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EVAP
C.FS.
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